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FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE 47
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CAMPEONATOS PANAMERICANOS

DE PATINAIJE

IBAGUE, TOLIMA/COLOMBIA
Julio - Agosto 2024

AVANZADA JUNIOR LADIES « Result Compulsory Figures / Resultado Figuras
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Obligatorias
Name Nation
VALERI ALEJANDRA GALINDO REYES RUEDAS M
SHAROL YULIANA CARO BOCANEGRA  RUEDAS M
LINA SOFIA GUTIERREZ ROJAS ROLLER S
CAMILA CABEZAS FENIX SK
LAURA SOFIA BARAJAS VARGAS GENERACI
MARIA CAMILA LOPEZ QUINTERO ROYAL SK
AYLEEN VANEZA PEREZ VILLA ANAPOIMA
SARA BUSTAMENTE LONDONO ENVIGADO
LUISA FERNANDA PRIETO ROLLER S
BRENDA SOFIA GORDILLO MARTINEZ NEW LINE
Referee Judge 1

RODOLFO BARCIA URU

: Alcaldla de, |
& lbague

Points

41.700
36.200
36.000
35.300
33.600
33.600
31.300
31.800
29.300
27.400

M.V. Rule

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
45 7a
4.5 7a
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

EDUARDO HIERRO URU
Judge2 CARLOS SARMIENTO  COL
Judge 3 DIOGO SILVA BRA
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